Bermudez Family Cremations and Funerals, FD#2266 475 Washington St., Ste A Monterey, CA 93940 831-324-0404

General Price List

These prices are effective as of October 8, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

"PRIOR TO DRAFTING ANY CONTRACT FOR GOODS OR SERVICES, THE RESPONSIBLE PARTY OR THE DECEDENT'S SURVIVOR WHO IS HANDLING THE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS IS ENTITLED TO RECEIVE A COPY OF ANY PRENEED AGREEMENT IN THE POSSESSION OF THE FUNERAL ESTABLISHMENT THAT HAS BEEN SIGNED AND PAID FOR, IN FULL OR IN PART, BY OR ON BEHALF OF THE DECEDENT." Business and Professional Code Section 7685(b), Section 1258.4

"FOR MORE INFORMATION ON FUNERAL, CEMETERY, AND CREMATION MATTERS, CONTACT: DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AFFAIRS, CEMETERY AND FUNERAL BUREAU, 1625 NORTH MARKET BLVD., SUITE S-208, SACRAMENTO, CA 95834, 1.916.574.7870."

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff

\$1,615.00

This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials and forwarding or receiving remains). This fee includes the following:

- Personnel available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year to respond to initial call.
- Sheltering remains.
- Arrangement conference.
- Coordinating service plans with cemetery, crematory, and/or other parties involved in the final disposition of the deceased.
- Clerical assistance in the completion of various forms associated with a funeral.
- Securing and recording the death certificate and disposition permit.
- Also covers overhead, such as facility maintenance, equipment and inventory costs, insurance and administration expense, and government compliance.

Embalming	\$780.00
Additional Care of Autopsied Remains	\$500.00
(Embalmed/Unembalmed)	

Except in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be necessary, however, if you select certain funeral arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing. If you do not want embalming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for it, such as direct cremation or immediate burial.

Other Preparation of Deceased

Includes cosmetics, basic hairdressing, dressing and casketing	\$415.00
Bathing and sanitary care of unembalmed remains.	\$440.00
Refrigeration (Alternative care for unembalmed body, CA Law after 24 hours)	\$780.00
Fingerprint Retrieval	\$105.00
Use of Staff for Viewing (conducted at location of choice)	\$415.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Funeral Ceremony (conducted at location of choice)	\$515.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Graveside Service (conducted at cemetery chapel and/or gravesite)	\$515.00
Use of Equipment and Staff for Memorial Service (conducted at location of choice)	\$515.00
Weekend, Evening or Holiday Service Charge (starting at)	\$550.00

Transfer of remains to funeral home (within 50 miles-\$6.00 per mile beyond)	\$825.00
After-hours transfer Additional (5:00pm-8am, Weekends, Holidays)	\$140.00
Hearse (Casket Coach) (within 50 miles-\$6.00 per mile beyond)	\$330.00
Service/Utility Vehicle (within 50 miles-\$6.00 per mile beyond)	\$220.00
Transportation to SFO/SJC Airport	\$310.00

Infant and Adult Casket Ranges Alternative Containers

From \$505.00 to \$15,620.00 From \$45.00 to \$755.00

Forwarding of Remains to Another Funeral Home

\$2,645.00

This charge includes removal of deceased, necessary services of staff, embalming, and necessary authorizations. This charge does not include visitation, rites, or ceremonies prior to forwarding of deceased. Does not include transportation to airport.

Receiving of Remains from Another Funeral Home

\$2,645.00

This charge includes basic services of funeral director and staff, shelter of remains, transportation of deceased to cemetery. This charge does not include visitation, transportation to airport, or any type of service.

Immediate Burials From \$2,645.00 to \$18,265.00

Our charge for an immediate burial includes local removal from place of death, basic services of staff, authorizations & casket coach to local cemetery. It does not include embalming, ceremonies, visitations, or refrigeration. The time and date of burial will be at the discretion of the funeral director.

Immediate burial with casket provided by purchaser.\$2,645.00Immediate burial with Raised Flat Top Cloth\$3,905.00Immediate burial with Parliament Mahogany\$18,265.00

Direct Cremation From \$2,020.00 to \$17,640.00

Our charges for a direct cremation (without visitation, rites or ceremonies) include removal of remains, local transportation to crematory, minimum services of staff, and cremation fee. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The minimum container we offer is made of corrugated fiberboard.

Direct cremation with container provided by purchaser.	\$2,020.00
Direct cremation with minimum alternative container	\$2,065.00
Direct cremation with Parliament	\$17,640.00

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES AND MERCHANDISE

Air Tray \$180.00 Combination Unit \$265.00 Rosary \$30.00 Crucifix \$35.00 Basic Register Book \$70.00 Thank You Cards (non-personalized) per 100 \$105.00 Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100 \$205.00 Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100 \$205.00 Prayer Cards per 100 \$125.00 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 \$185.00 Website Memorial \$50.00 Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) \$155.00 Additional Video Tributes \$40.00 Casket Cap Panel (Standard) \$365.00 Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40 Keepsake Filling Fee (for outside keepsake) \$20	Additional Cremation Fee for over 250 lbs 400 lbs.	\$330.00
Rosary \$30.00 Crucifix \$35.00 Basic Register Book \$70.00 Thank You Cards (non-personalized) per 100 \$105.00 Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100 \$205.00 Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100 \$205.00 Prayer Cards per 100 \$125.00 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 \$185.00 Website Memorial \$50.00 Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) \$155.00 Additional Video Tributes \$40.00 Casket Cap Panel (Standard) \$365.00 Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Air Tray	\$180.00
Crucifix \$35.00 Basic Register Book \$70.00 Thank You Cards (non-personalized) per 100 \$105.00 Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100 \$205.00 Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100 \$205.00 Prayer Cards per 100 \$125.00 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 \$185.00 Website Memorial \$50.00 Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes \$155.00 Casket Cap Panel (Standard) \$365.00 Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Combination Unit	\$265.00
Basic Register Book\$70.00Thank You Cards (non-personalized) per 100\$105.00Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100\$205.00Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100\$205.00Prayer Cards per 100\$125.00Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100\$185.00Website Memorial\$50.00Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes\$155.00Casket Cap Panel (Standard)\$365.00Solidified Remains\$1,995.00Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address)\$185.00Crematory Fee\$445.00Witness Cremation\$520.00Velvet Bag\$8Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn)\$40	Rosary	\$30.00
Thank You Cards (non-personalized) per 100 Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100 Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100 Prayer Cards per 100 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 Website Memorial Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes Casket Cap Panel (Standard) Solidified Remains Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) Crematory Fee Witness Cremation Velvet Bag Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$1125.00 \$185.00 \$155.00 \$405.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00 \$185.00	Crucifix	\$35.00
Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100 \$205.00 Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100 \$205.00 Prayer Cards per 100 \$125.00 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 \$185.00 Website Memorial \$50.00 Video Tribute(up to 30 photos)	Basic Register Book	\$70.00
Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100 \$205.00 Prayer Cards per 100 \$125.00 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 \$185.00 Website Memorial \$50.00 Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) \$155.00 Additional Video Tributes \$40.00 Casket Cap Panel (Standard) \$365.00 Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Thank You Cards (non-personalized) per 100	\$105.00
Prayer Cards per 100 \$125.00 Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 \$185.00 Website Memorial \$50.00 Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes \$40.00 Casket Cap Panel (Standard) \$365.00 Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Thank You Cards (personalized) per 100	\$205.00
Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100 Website Memorial Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes Casket Cap Panel (Standard) Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation Velvet Bag Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$185.00	Basic Memorial Folders (bi-fold) per 100	\$205.00
Website Memorial\$50.00Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes\$155.00 \$40.00Casket Cap Panel (Standard)\$365.00Solidified Remains\$1,995.00Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address)\$185.00Crematory Fee\$445.00Witness Cremation\$520.00Velvet Bag\$8Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn)\$40	Prayer Cards per 100	\$125.00
Video Tribute(up to 30 photos) Additional Video Tributes\$155.00 \$40.00Casket Cap Panel (Standard)\$365.00Solidified Remains\$1,995.00Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address)\$185.00Crematory Fee\$445.00Witness Cremation\$520.00Velvet Bag\$8Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn)\$40	Traditional Memorial Cards (1 photo) per 100	\$185.00
Additional Video Tributes \$40.00 Casket Cap Panel (Standard) \$365.00 Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Website Memorial	\$50.00
Solidified Remains \$1,995.00 Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) \$185.00 Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40		
Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address) Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Casket Cap Panel (Standard)	\$365.00
Crematory Fee \$445.00 Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Solidified Remains	\$1,995.00
Witness Cremation \$520.00 Velvet Bag \$8 Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Mailing Fee for Cremated Remains (starting at, per address)	\$185.00
Velvet Bag Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Crematory Fee	\$445.00
Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn) \$40	Witness Cremation	\$520.00
	Velvet Bag	\$8
Keepsake Filling Fee (for outside keepsake) \$20	Urn Filling Fee (for outside urn)	\$40
	Keepsake Filling Fee (for outside keepsake)	\$20